

# BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00531

WBS No:44918.3.26 & 44918.3.27

County:Chatham, Montgomery, and Randolph

Installation of ADA curb ramps

Bid Opening Date: 10/24/2023 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Eastern Earthscapes & Construction, LLC		DanGrady Company, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	<b>Mobilization</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>	\$25,916.00	\$25,916.00	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00
2	<b>REMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT</b>	<b>7.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$35.00	\$245.00	\$50.00	\$350.00
3	<b>2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER</b>	<b>40.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00
4	<b>4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK</b>	<b>30.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00
5	<b>RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMP</b>	<b>26.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$800.00	\$20,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$26,000.00
6	<b>CONCRETE CURB RAMP</b>	<b>8.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00
7	<b>REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMP</b>	<b>169.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$2,600.00	\$439,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$422,500.00
8	<b>GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK</b>	<b>5.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
9	<b>GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT PAVEMENT</b>	<b>31.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$35.00	\$1,085.00	\$90.00	\$2,790.00
10	<b>GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE CURB RAMP</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
11	<b>ADJUSTMENT OF DROP INLETS</b>	<b>2.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
12	<b>ADJUST MANHOLES</b>	<b>2.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
13	<b>ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX</b>	<b>10.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Eastern Earthscapes & Construction, LLC		DanGrady Company, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
14	<b>TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
15	<b>THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 90 MILS)</b>	<b>130.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$25.00	\$3,250.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00
16	<b>THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)</b>	<b>90.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$25.00	\$2,250.00
17	<b>REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")</b>	<b>110.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$18.00	\$1,980.00	\$8.00	\$880.00
18	<b>REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")</b>	<b>90.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00
					<b>\$544,251.00</b>	<b>\$554,420.00</b>	

Bidder No. 1: Eastern Earthscapes & Construction, LLC

Bidder No. 2: DanGrady Company, LLC

Bidder No. 3: Crossroads Infrastructure, Inc.

## BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00531

WBS No:44918.3.26 & 44918.3.27

County:Chatham, Montgomery, and Randolph  
Installation of ADA curb ramps

Bid Opening Date: 10/24/2023 at 2:00 PM

				Crossroads Infrastructure, Inc.	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	<b>Mobilization</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
2	<b>REMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT</b>	<b>7.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
3	<b>2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER</b>	<b>40.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$85.00	\$3,400.00
4	<b>4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK</b>	<b>30.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$85.00	\$2,550.00
5	<b>RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMP</b>	<b>26.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$750.00	\$19,500.00
6	<b>CONCRETE CURB RAMP</b>	<b>8.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00
7	<b>REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMP</b>	<b>169.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$3,400.00	\$574,600.00
8	<b>GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK</b>	<b>5.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$100.00	\$500.00
9	<b>GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT PAVEMENT</b>	<b>31.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$150.00	\$4,650.00
10	<b>GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE CURB RAMP</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$650.00	\$650.00
11	<b>ADJUSTMENT OF DROP INLETS</b>	<b>2.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$400.00	\$800.00
12	<b>ADJUST MANHOLES</b>	<b>2.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$375.00	\$750.00
13	<b>ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX</b>	<b>10.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$350.00	\$3,500.00